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Operaciones
Nombre Fecha

Ficha

19

• Calcula.

de 80 �
3

4

• Calcula.

• Calcula y colorea las bolas según la clave.

de 40 �
7

10

de 60 �
1

2
de 300 �

5

6

de 200 �2
5

de 400 �
2

4

de 2.325 �
3

5
de 3.618 �

4

6

de 1.888 �
2

4
de 3.941 �

5

7

1

5

1

4

De rojo

De verde

1

10

El resto

De azul

De amarillo
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